
Leibniz University of Hanover - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ifam.uni-hannover.de

Description Leibniz University of Hanover

Country Germany

Scan Date 22/May/2014

Total Dirs 26

Total Files 299

Total Data 63.66 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 26 299 63.66 MB 100.00 %

/pub 24 299 63.66 MB 100.00 %

/pub/preprints 0 98 31.74 MB 49.86 %

/pub/scripts 4 132 15.31 MB 24.06 %

/pub/scripts/mb 3 125 10.88 MB 17.09 %

/pub/dissertation 0 15 9.20 MB 14.45 %

/pub/scripts/mb/ws00_nicht_mehr_oeffen... 0 52 5.15 MB 8.09 %

/pub/scripts/mb/ws01 0 52 2.97 MB 4.66 %

/pub/diplom 0 5 2.46 MB 3.87 %

/pub/Logo 0 17 1.88 MB 2.95 %

/pub/soft 0 3 1.77 MB 2.77 %

/pub/books 2 5 1.02 MB 1.60 %

/pub/books/eigenwerte 0 3 763.86 KB 1.17 %

/pub/books/templates 0 2 279.97 KB 0.43 %

/pub/Webseiten 8 22 63.69 KB 0.10 %

/pub/Webseiten/de 2 8 10.16 KB 0.02 %

/pub/Webseiten/en 2 8 10.00 KB 0.02 %

/pub/beta2007 0 1 2.95 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/Webseiten/en/parts 0 4 2.53 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/Webseiten/de/parts 0 4 2.53 KB < 0.01 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 28.83 MB 45.30 %

Document Files 21.20 MB 33.30 %

Miscellaneous Files 12.74 MB 20.02 %

Data Files 608.05 KB 0.93 %

Image Files 197.45 KB 0.30 %

Backup Files 70.92 KB 0.11 %

Internet Files 25.66 KB 0.04 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.02 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.01 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 67 Files

Average: 7 Files

Maximum: 23 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

6 Files

12 Files

18 Files

24 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

PDF Files 17.31 MB 27.29 %

Z Files 16.86 MB 26.59 %

GZ Files 11.18 MB 17.62 %

MWS Files 8.95 MB 14.11 %

ALT Files 3.77 MB 5.94 %

PS Files 3.62 MB 5.71 %

ZIP Files 815.75 KB 1.26 %

DVI Files 608.05 KB 0.94 %

EPS Files 273.02 KB 0.42 %

GIF Files 81.40 KB 0.13 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

MWS Files 95 Files 33.33 %

Z Files 84 Files 29.47 %

PDF Files 30 Files 10.53 %

PS Files 24 Files 8.42 %

GZ Files 21 Files 7.37 %

HTM Files 16 Files 5.61 %

PHP Files 5 Files 1.75 %

NOEXT Files 4 Files 1.40 %

GIF Files 3 Files 1.05 %

EPS Files 3 Files 1.05 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 106 28.83 MB 45.30 %

Document Files 60 21.20 MB 33.30 %

Miscellaneous Files 101 12.74 MB 20.02 %

Data Files 2 608.05 KB 0.93 %

Image Files 8 197.45 KB 0.30 %

Backup Files 1 70.92 KB 0.11 %

Internet Files 21 25.66 KB 0.04 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

PDF Document 30 17.31 MB 27.19 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 84 16.86 MB 26.49 %

Miscellaneous Files 101 12.74 MB 20.02 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 21 11.18 MB 17.56 %

PostScript File 24 3.62 MB 5.69 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 1 815.75 KB 1.25 %

TeX Device Independent Document 2 608.05 KB 0.93 %

Encapsulated PostScript Document 3 273.02 KB 0.42 %

GIF Image 3 81.40 KB 0.12 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 3 80.17 KB 0.12 %

Backup File 1 70.92 KB 0.11 %

Scalable Vector Graphics File 2 35.88 KB 0.06 %

HTML PHP Script 5 15.65 KB 0.02 %

HTML Document 16 10.01 KB 0.02 %

LaTeX Source File 1 2.95 KB < 0.01 %

Readme File 1 37 Bytes < 0.01 %

Text Document 1 10 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

PDF Files 30 17.31 MB 27.19 %

Z Files 84 16.86 MB 26.49 %

GZ Files 21 11.18 MB 17.56 %

MWS Files 95 8.95 MB 14.06 %

ALT Files 2 3.77 MB 5.92 %

PS Files 24 3.62 MB 5.69 %

ZIP Files 1 815.75 KB 1.25 %

DVI Files 2 608.05 KB 0.93 %

EPS Files 3 273.02 KB 0.42 %

GIF Files 3 81.40 KB 0.12 %

PNG Files 3 80.17 KB 0.12 %

BAK Files 1 70.92 KB 0.11 %

SVG Files 2 35.88 KB 0.06 %

NOEXT Files 4 27.03 KB 0.04 %

PHP Files 5 15.65 KB 0.02 %

HTM Files 16 10.01 KB 0.02 %

TEX Files 1 2.95 KB < 0.01 %

ERRATA Files 1 270 Bytes < 0.01 %

TXT Files 1 10 Bytes < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 26 299 63.66 MB 100.00 %

/pub 24 299 63.66 MB 100.00 %

/pub/preprints 0 98 31.74 MB 49.86 %

/pub/scripts 4 132 15.31 MB 24.06 %

/pub/scripts/mb 3 125 10.88 MB 17.09 %

/pub/dissertation 0 15 9.20 MB 14.45 %

/pub/scripts/mb/ws00_nicht_mehr_oeffen... 0 52 5.15 MB 8.09 %

/pub/scripts/mb/ws01 0 52 2.97 MB 4.66 %

/pub/diplom 0 5 2.46 MB 3.87 %

/pub/Logo 0 17 1.88 MB 2.95 %

/pub/soft 0 3 1.77 MB 2.77 %

/pub/books 2 5 1.02 MB 1.60 %

/pub/books/eigenwerte 0 3 763.86 KB 1.17 %

/pub/books/templates 0 2 279.97 KB 0.43 %

/pub/Webseiten 8 22 63.69 KB 0.10 %

/pub/Webseiten/de 2 8 10.16 KB 0.02 %

/pub/Webseiten/en 2 8 10.00 KB 0.02 %

/pub/beta2007 0 1 2.95 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/Webseiten/en/parts 0 4 2.53 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/Webseiten/de/parts 0 4 2.53 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/Webseiten/parts 0 4 2.37 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/Webseiten/de/contents 0 2 1.30 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/Webseiten/en/contents 0 2 1.29 KB < 0.01 %

/incoming 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/Webseiten/Images 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/figures 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/scripts/mb/ss01_nicht_mehr_oeffen... 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/preprints/ifam90.pdf 11/Jan/2008 8.00 MB

/pub/dissertation/teltscher.ps.gz 16/Jan/2003 3.47 MB

/pub/preprints/ifam51.ps.Z.alt 22/Jan/2003 1.92 MB

/pub/preprints/ifam80.ps.Z.alt 17/Feb/2006 1.84 MB

/pub/preprints/ifambook1.ps.Z 13/May/1996 1.46 MB

/pub/dissertation/geilenkothen.pdf 02/Aug/2004 1.41 MB

/pub/diplom/uecker1.ps.gz 11/Apr/1997 1.23 MB

/pub/Logo/ifamlogo_mit_Text_en.pdf 05/Jul/2010 1.09 MB

/pub/scripts/IInuma.pdf 02/Sep/2000 1.08 MB

/pub/dissertation/haseloh_diss.pdf 19/Jan/2005 1.04 MB

/pub/preprints/ifam80.ps.gz 20/Jul/2006 1.01 MB

/pub/scripts/IInuma.ps 02/Sep/2000 882.99 KB

/pub/soft/xpp.zip 09/Oct/1998 815.75 KB

/pub/scripts/tha2.ps 30/Oct/2001 766.34 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam70.ps.Z 21/Nov/2003 764.99 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam94.pdf 19/Nov/2012 761.03 KB

/pub/scripts/tha.ps 30/Oct/2001 735.17 KB

/pub/books/eigenwerte/EIG-ps.tar.gz 26/May/1995 707.28 KB

/pub/soft/xpp.tar.gz 09/Oct/1998 701.14 KB

/pub/dissertation/maischak.ps.gz 17/Mar/1997 684.79 KB

/pub/scripts/mb/richt1.mws 19/Apr/2001 643.43 KB

/pub/scripts/mb/ws00_nicht_mehr_oeffentlich/richt1.mws 07/Nov/2000 641.07 KB

/pub/scripts/mb/Reihen.mws 06/Jun/2001 607.47 KB

/pub/scripts/mb/ws00_nicht_mehr_oeffentlich/richt2.mws 08/Nov/2000 594.70 KB

/pub/scripts/mb/richt2.mws 19/Apr/2001 549.00 KB

/pub/scripts/tha.pdf 30/Oct/2001 521.07 KB

/pub/diplom/krebs.ps.Z 03/May/1999 501.25 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam65.ps.Z 31/Jan/2003 494.04 KB

/pub/scripts/mb/ws00_nicht_mehr_oeffentlich/ue4.mws 07/Nov/2000 487.48 KB

/pub/scripts/mb/ws00_nicht_mehr_oeffentlich/ue2.mws 07/Nov/2000 480.82 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam84.pdf 03/Mar/2006 479.17 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam68.ps.Z 08/Aug/2003 475.31 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam32.ps.Z 09/Sep/1997 443.04 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam88.pdf 18/Jun/2008 437.90 KB

/pub/dissertation/korsawe.ps.gz 31/Jan/2003 433.29 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam50.ps.Z 14/Oct/2001 413.54 KB

/pub/scripts/mb/ws01/Pdeplot.mws 26/Oct/2001 411.28 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam74.ps.Z 08/Mar/2004 410.94 KB

/pub/dissertation/mund.ps.gz 26/Jun/1997 406.68 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam73.ps.Z 17/Jun/2004 402.52 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam73.alt.ps.Z 10/Dec/2003 398.79 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam91.pdf 26/Jun/2008 392.99 KB

/pub/scripts/mb/ws00_nicht_mehr_oeffentlich/pdeplot.mws 16/Nov/2000 366.36 KB

/pub/diplom/teltscher.ps.Z 30/Apr/1999 365.19 KB

/pub/scripts/mb/fieldpl3.mws 23/Apr/2001 331.23 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam82.ps.Z 17/Feb/2006 329.23 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam77.ps.Z 23/Mar/2005 326.12 KB

/pub/preprints/ifam63.ps.Z 31/Jan/2003 324.03 KB

/pub/scripts/tha.dvi 30/Oct/2001 320.97 KB

/pub/scripts/mb/ws00_nicht_mehr_oeffentlich/reihen.mws 07/Nov/2000 314.81 KB
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